
Updated 6/6/23

FROM TO

6/10/23 6/30/23
Wednesday, July 5, 2023

7/17/2023               
School Year End PR

7/1/23 7/8/23 Monday, July 10, 2023 7/14/23
7/9/23 7/15/23 Monday, July 17, 2023 7/28/23

7/16/23 7/31/23 Tuesday, August 1, 2023 8/15/23
8/1/23 8/15/23 Wednesday, August 16, 2023 8/30/23

8/16/23 8/31/23 Friday, September 1, 2023 9/15/23
9/1/23 9/8/23 Monday, September 11, 2023
9/9/23 9/15/23 Monday, September 18, 2023

9/16/23 9/22/23 Tuesday, September 26, 2023
9/23/23 9/29/23 Monday, October 2, 2023
9/30/23 10/6/23 Tuesday, October 10, 2023
10/7/23 10/13/23 Monday, October 16, 2023

10/14/23 10/20/23 Monday, October 23, 2023
10/21/23 10/27/23 Monday, October 30, 2023
10/28/23 11/3/23 Monday, November 6, 2023
11/4/23 11/10/23 Monday, November 13, 2023

11/11/23 11/17/23 Monday, November 20, 2023
11/18/23 11/24/23 Monday, November 27, 2023
11/25/23 12/1/23 Monday, December 4, 2023
12/2/23 12/8/23 Monday, December 11, 2023

12/9/23 12/15/23 Monday, December 18, 2023
12/16/23 12/22/23 Tuesday, December 26, 2023
12/23/23 12/29/23 Tuesday, January 2, 2024
12/30/23 1/5/24 Monday, January 8, 2024
1/6/24 1/12/24 Tuesday, January 16, 2024

1/13/24 1/19/24 Monday, January 22, 2024
1/20/24 1/26/24 Monday, January 29, 2024
1/27/24 2/2/24 Monday, February 5, 2024
2/3/24 2/9/24 Monday, February 12, 2024

2/10/24 2/16/24 Tuesday, February 20, 2024
2/17/24 2/23/24 Monday, February 26, 2024
2/24/24 3/1/24 Monday, March 4, 2024
3/2/24 3/8/24 Monday, March 11, 2024

3/9/24 3/15/24 Monday, March 18, 2024
3/16/24 3/22/24 Monday, March 25, 2024
3/23/24 3/29/24 Monday, April 1, 2024
3/30/24 4/5/24 Monday, April 8, 2024

4/6/24 4/12/24 Monday, April 15, 2024
4/13/24 4/19/24 Wednesday, April 24, 2024
4/20/24 4/26/24 Monday, April 29, 2024
4/27/24 5/3/24 Monday, May 6, 2024

5/4/24 5/10/24 Monday, May 13, 2024
5/11/24 5/17/24 Monday, May 20, 2024
5/18/24 5/24/24 Tuesday, May 28, 2024
5/25/24 5/31/24 Monday, June 3, 2024
6/1/24 6/7/24 Monday, June 10, 2024

5/18/24 5/24/24 Tuesday, May 28, 2024
5/25/24 5/31/24 Monday, June 3, 2024
6/1/24 6/7/24 Monday, June 10, 2024

6/8/24 6/30/24 Wednesday, July 3, 2024
7/18/2024                            

School Year End PR

6/28/2024
11/12 Month Only         
(Reg/Multi-Pay)

6/26/2024
10-Month Only              
(Reg/Multi-Pay)

1/30/24

5/15/24

5/30/24

6/14/24

2/29/24

3/15/24

3/29/24

4/15/24

4/30/24

12/29/23

1/12/24

2/15/24

11/15/23

11/30/23

12/15/23

9/29/23

10/13/23

10/30/23

WHITE PLAINS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT-PAYROLL SCHEDULE
 2023-2024 FISCAL YEAR  

Timepiece, Timesheet and Substitutes Payroll Calendar

Payroll Period 
for Timepiece, Timesheets and Substitutes PAYROLL REPORT DUE AT ED HOUSE                                                                                 

                                                                                                              
(Timepiece & Timesheet must be received by this date in order 

to receive payment)

PAYDATE 15th or 30th Unless 
Indicated Below

Please note that all time for work must be submitted weekly for work performed.   
Submissions received after will be returned.


	23-24 TS TP and Sub Payroll Cal

